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•uty  Passport Officer (Policy) 

Greenwood Miss M W 	  

Financial Management Officer 

Carter M E 	 . 	2-.9868 

Chief Examiner 

Royce Miss H R 	  2-1847 

Assistant Chief Examiner 

	

Gravelle Miss M    2-9890 

Security Officer 

Flumerfelt B E 	  2-1675 

Administrative Officer 

	

Whelan J R    2-0537 

Management Project Officer 

Lukaszewicz J T 	  2-6772 

Diplomatic and Special Passport Sect 

Leclerc Miss C 	  

Senior Examiners Supervisor 	 

Senior Examiners 

Burnand Miss M J Chartrand G J R... 2-4135 

Renou Mrs R Jobin Miss H Whiffen LE 2-9763 

Smith Miss M O'Connor D 	  2-5315 

Passport Division Registry 

Butler Mrs J 	  2-8035 

Passport Application Registry 	 6-1065 

	

DCO    2-9800 

Facilitation Supervisor 	  6-3442 

Foreign Operations & Training 

Krivens R Larmour Miss V 	 2-9892 

Accounts & Supply Supervisor 	 2-1088 

In-Mail & Cash Supervisor 	  2-5192 

Production Supervisor  ' 	 2-0616 

Microfilm  Library 	  2-9870 

Enquiries 	 - 

àdirlephone Enquiry Sect 	  2-4711 

111Peublic Counter 	  2-3816 

Certificates of Identity, 	  2-3378  

• . 
PERSONNEL OPERATIONS DIVISION  

Copeland Bldg 

For information re addresses, 
movements and telephone numbers. 2-9260 

COOK J M 	 2-5317 •	  

Posting Section 

Lapointe A (FS0s) 	  2-3051 

Hobbs Miss 0 E (EAOs & Designations) 
2-9375 

Woodyard E H (Clerks) 	, 	 2-6003 

Walsh Miss N (Stenos) 	 2-5496 

Stubinski G F (Security Guards, 
Communicators) 	 2-7480 

Brook R E (Designations in conjunction 
with Miss Hobbs) 	 2-1021 

Vezina Miss R (Designations in conjunction 
with Miss Hobbs). 2-1021 

Career Development Sect 

Williams T A 	  

Siller E A 	 

Trhining Sect 

Caron M 	 

Bourdeau G J 	  

Johnston P R  W........ 	 

Greenway W J 	  

Commitment Control 

Barr J P 	 

DC0••••1•1••,•••• 

Pool 	. 

Records 	  

Medical Appointments 	 

PERSONNEL SERVICES DIVISION  
Copeland Bldg 

TOVELL F M  	 . 	2-0762 

Establishment & Classification 

Murray J K 	 . 

Ahrens H-C 	  

Baird Miss A J 	  

2,6772 

2-6406 

2,0529 2-9253 

2-2572 

2-9446 

6-1929 

6-1086 

6-1086 

2,9377 

2 ,5317 

2,9251 

2,9260 

2-9376 

2-7470 

2,4770 

2-9445 


